

PAGE 01/04 Page 1 of 2

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000194170 3)))



H150001941703ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : JACOBS & ASSOCIATES, P.A. Account Number : I19980000094 Phone : (904)261-3693 Fax Number : (904)261-7879

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN **TRUMPET HOMES LLC**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menus 1 2 2015 Help

T. HAMPION

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

8/11/2015

- ----

(((H15000194170 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TRUMPET HOMES, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, resignation or dissociation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Arthur I. Jacobs

(Contact Person)

Jacobs Scholz & Associates, LLC

(Firm/Company)

961687 Gateway Blvd., Ste 201-I

(Address)

Fernandina Beach, FL 32034

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mark Tomlinson	904	707-9083
	_ at (_)
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: \$\$25 Filing Fee Certified Copy

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E079 (2/14)

(((H15000194170-3))))

08/10/2015 22:42 9042617879 JACOBS AND ASSOCIATE PAGE 02/04 339-317-3361 //24/2015 10:55:42 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



July 24, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

TRUMPET HOMES LLC 507 ESTRS RD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

SUBJECT: TRIMPET HOMES LLC REF: L15000113318

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered chandoned.

If you have any quastions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: M15000178924 Letter Number: 215A00015562 RECEIVED

RECEIVED Ö 1 12 AUS |

P.O BOX 6327-Tallabassee, Florida 32314

 08/11/2015
 03:55
 9042617879
 JACOBS AND ASSOCIATE
 PAGE
 02/04

 850~617-6381
 8/11/2015
 12:38:15
 PM PAGE
 1/001
 Fax Server



August 11, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

TRUMPET HOMES LLC 507 ESTES RD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

SUBJECT: TRUMPET HOMES LLC REF: L15000113318

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

YOU NEED TO PRINT & LLC AMENDMENT NOT A CORP AMENDMENT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H15000193645 Letter Number: 615A00016896

a SUA ŝ

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

08/11/2015 03:55

9042617879

JACOBS AND ASSOCIATE

PAGE 04/04

Tomlinson Enterprises

(904)768-2677

p.2

(((H15000194170'3)))



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department

of State is:

2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is:

15000113318

July 29, 2015 3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign is:

Julia J. Tomlinson 4. L

hereby withdraw/resign as a (Print Name of Person Resigning)

MGR

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Signature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 (Required) \$30.00 (Optional)

(((H15000194170 3)))

CR2E079 (2/14)